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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

1x
4518400

1x
4547649

1x
6102794

1x
4646844

1x
6054551

2x
300501

2x
245301

1x
6017059

1x
4623660

1x
61736171x

246001
1x
300301

1x
4515364

1x
434501

1x
4619665

2x
301001

1x
4541956

1x
4515347

1x
4181142

5x
4159553

2x
4113917

1x
4118790

2x
407026

1x
4565323

1x
6112751

1x
4219773

2x
6150320

1x
6172689

2x
6138481

1x
6066124

1x
4218499

1x
4619596

1x
4179826

1x
6058337

1x
4183133

1x
6100562

1x
6170306

1x
6023827

1x
6126002

1x
6120650

1x
6037652

2x
4654105

1x
4184108

1x
6170304

1x
4211183

1x
6075208

1x
4211525

1x
4211503

1x
4255629

2x
4211389

1x
6066097

1x
4211350

1x
4618670

1x
6060795

1x
4517993

1x
4580010

1x
6117045

1x
6096141

1x
6017021

1x
6101055

1x
4523159

1x
6170417

1x
6023825

1x
6092674

2x
6036493

1x
6173655

2x
6174592

1x
6146926

2x
6013704

1x
4619521

2x
6062386

1x
4619640

2x
4619524

1x
4625027

1x
6172626

1x
6170305
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback

WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and  and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback
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